CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO._5

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Shadowlawn Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-2-05/06

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
May 18,2006, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 23,948,016.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): .$__18,418.154.79

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Direct Purchase of construction materials by
. . . et
'E'; i ? tached) o)

Additional Time needed for this Change Orderis Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to . Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of:_Four hundred sixty-four thousand, one hundred
twenty-two dollars and 95/100,

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_18,418,154.79
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: _$ 464,122,95
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  17,954,031.84 _

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contr nder benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: /%W&% Date: 4"5 "08

ltect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation
for the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: “//fmm LP / /M Date: 4/9/05’
Contragtor
Signature M Date: Z7L ~0Q ~0 VD

SDCC Project Manag!

APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman MQEEW@
APR 0 3 2008
CCSB Form CO, 10/2004 ’ SKANSKA USA




G6'CCL'Yovrs 00°00L$ S¥'692'9C$ 05'2S2'Lev$ *LOVHINGOD WOH4 10nad33d W.LOoL
17" 208'0LE$ 000 01'686'02% 1€818'6VES  HOLOWVHINOD WOHH a310NA3A SANN TYNOLLIAaY
LZSeZLLLS 00°09$ 08'evc 9% 1EE90v50°LS "ouf “09 oups(d Jeghel
0.°675'9v.L$ 00°05% 0.'952'2y$ 00°6¥Z'¥0.L$ "ouf “0Q oUps[T feqhels 8802104 25204 00¢/ie/s
H3AHO IONVHO Ad 030N03H ATSNOIATHd SHAAHO ASYHIHN O1 SNOILOZHHOD
¥5'61£°e6% 00°00+% 6e9/2's 61'6£6'28% violans
90°0vE VLS 00°05% 18'808% 61718V ELS SSSJMI M xaWild 6572008 1v108 800¢/9/€
87°616'8.% 00°05$ 87 197'v$ 00°85'v.L$ "ouj ‘8dua - suoleN 0¥29008 90108 800z/ve/L
NoIOna3ad  {%1) SONIAVS [0) SONIAVS ~ INNOWVY HOANIA #°0'd # O3 41lvd
V101 XVl XVL FOIOANI
9881-96€ (b06) TILYI ATHIGNIM
20ZZ€ 14 'FTUANOSMOVP
012 31INS ‘FARA TVIINIANAd 0991
"ONI ONIQTING VSN YISNYMS
90/50-¢-0
X TOOHOS AMV.INIWIT3

ONISVHDNG LO3NIa

RECEIVED

APR 0 3 2008
SKANSKA USA



