SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __8

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Shadowlawn Elementary School

SDCC PROJECT NO: __C-2-05/06

The Owner authorized the Confractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
May 18, 2008.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $23,948,016.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $18,082,029.98

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:__Direct Purchase of construction materials
bythe Clay County School Board in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Coniract Substantial
Completion date is July 31, 2008. Final Completion date is August 29, 2008.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: One hundred fifty-one thousand, five hundred sixty-two dollars and
06/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $18,082,029.98
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $151,562.06
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $18,233,592.04

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio t%)st of the original work coptract under benefit of competitive bidding.

2 Date: 8- %’03
ﬁ(rﬁhitect / u

By execution of this Change Order, the Confractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Wrder.
ACCEPTED: Signature: /W }} W Date: 8 / ‘1/58
Coniracipr / ' !
Signature: /// A ped Date: f — Zf'—o />

~SDCC Project Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

Signature:

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



NOLLona=d
IvioL

L) SONINYS
XYl

(%:8) SONIAVS
Xvl

50'295°1518- 00°0% 66'825°BS- L0°£86'271S-
Aty 000 20°0$- 0z’ 4~
19°682'8¢8 00°05% Iy'868'18 02'1¥9'9¢%
¥6°062'92% 00°05% $5'965' 1§ 0v'Zy9'0s
¥0e67'88%" 00°0 $0°600'5%- 00'y8Y'E8%-
2y'5.8'8ECS 00°05% cr8IEELS 00°208'5283%
ot"89E'22ES 00°058% av'228'8L8 00°162'80€%
91698 v5- 000 LeLpEs- 58°1ZL P8
Y8082 ¢LLS 00°0S% 69725808 G1'8.8G01%
00°059'9LL8 00°05$ 00°009'0% 00°000°0+4%
P1'€50'62%- 00°0 ob8Ly'L$- 0'5€9'c2%-
20857 €65 007058 JANL:TAE G611 883
9/'605'81 1§ 00°05$ 1Z°504'9% By PSLLELS
$8°068'v$ 000 y8'922% 00197
vICI80E8 00°05% YIYvLILS 00640628
06286'a2% 00054 06°297°1% 00°69v'ves
90°'8/8'22%- 00°0 96'y62' 1§~ 80°€88'L2é-
61699165 00°05% 2058158 2691088
00°0eS'vLLS 0005% 00°087'9% 00°000'80}%
Z2'859'61$- 000 2e 088t~ 06'LL2'71S-
BE 869 F0L'1E  00°0S% B8P ZGE29% 7 1626E0°LS
L1258 1L 00°08% DB'EVZ'E0s 1£'E90'v50' LS

INNOWY
‘0d

$HOLOVHINGD O gaNyN.LSy TVI0L

HOLOVHINGD OL QINHNLIH STNNA
‘00 Japjutds oy gy
‘00 Jspiunds oy igeliey

HOLOVHINGD OL GINHNLITY SANN
: o1 '8UQ oY
071 '8UQ oMY

HOLOVHINOD OL JINENIEH SONNA
sasudisjug uosnbiad]
sasudiayun uosnbiad

HOLOVHINOD OL 0aINHNLIIY SANN
s)9NPoid g edid uosueH

sjonpo.d g adjd uosuep

HOLOVHINOD WON4 a310Naad SANN- TYNOLLIAaY

oy} 'sding sfewieg
oy ‘sduing sAsuleg

HOLOVHINGD OL aINHNLIH SONNd
Addns g3 v
Addng g9 v

HOLOVHLINOGD Ol GaINANITH SANNA
U8 Jeqieis
oos|3 teghels

L0E£210L L$E04 2002/02/9
L82Z104 02e0. 200Z/0Z/9
8422101 Lig0L 2002/0Z/9
2912lol £220L 2002/L/8
osiziol 1220L 100¢g/L/8
6802101 £5201 1002/18/5
8802 _‘oww 2520. 8002/L/8

T5090 I5NVHD Ad a30na=d A1SNOATEd SH3aH0 FEVHOEN OL SNOILDIHHOD

HOONIA

50/50-2-0
X TOOHOS AYV.ININITH
DNISYHOMN 103410

9881-96¢ {¥06) T3LHT ATHIHNIM
. 102Z€ 114 ‘STUIANOSMOVI
DLZ 2LUNS “TANA TVILNIANHd 0991
NI ONIQTINE VSN ¥ISNYMIS




